SPECIFICATION

Characteristics

Category

Type

Mounting plate type

Number of cooking zones
Hotplate 1

Hotplate 2

Total power

Heat indicator for the heating surface
Bowl detection

Digital control

Technologies

Warranty

Color

Width - Built-in measures
Depth -Built-in measures
Product dimensions (WxHxD)
Packed dimensions (WxHXxD)
Net weight

Gross weight

Loading quantity (40 ft HC Container)

Value
Built-in hobs

Induction, ceramic

Induction glass ceramic

2

Induction 160 mm, 1400 W / 1800 W
Induction 200 mm, 2100 W / 2500 W
3.6 kW

Yes

Standard

Yes

Gratis power cord, Induction, Security lock, Sensor buttons

5 years

Black

270 mm

490 mm
290x56x520 mm
332x142x581 mm
5,5 kg

6,2 kg

2160 pieces


https://www.voxelectronics.com/en/built-in-hobs/
https://www.voxelectronics.com/en/built-in-hobs/black

