SPECIFICATION

Characteristics	Value
Category	Built-in hobs
Туре	Induction, ceramic
Mounting plate type	Induction glass ceramic
Number of cooking zones	2
Hotplate 1	Induction 160 mm, 1400 W / 1800 W
Hotplate 2	Induction 200 mm, 2100 W / 2500 W
Total power	3.6 kW
Heat indicator for the heating surface	Yes
Bowl detection	Standard
Digital control	Yes
Technologies	Gratis power cord, Induction, Security lock, Sensor buttons
Warranty	5 years
Color	Black
Width - Built-in measures	270 mm
Depth -Built-in measures	490 mm
Product dimensions (WxHxD)	290x56x520 mm
Packed dimensions (WxHxD)	332x142x581 mm
Net weight	5,5 kg
Gross weight	6,2 kg
Loading quantity (40 ft HC Container)	2160 pieces